
2--Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 15, 1976

Lancaster
Market

Monday,May 10
Cattle Calve* Hogs Sheep

Today
1197 99 684 128

Last Monday
965 241 774 178

Last Year
1091 205 1023 38

Monday’s Auction
1100 106 682 140

Last Monday’s Auction
895 219 735 184

CATTLE: Compared -to
last Wednesday slaughter
steers mostly steady
although Choice and Prime
4-5 50-1.00 lower; cows,
steady to 50 higher, in-
stances 1.00 higher -on
Cutter; bullocks steady;
bulls steady.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 3-4
1160-1370 lb. 43.25-44.60, 4-5
1350-1450 lb. 40.50-42.75;
Choice 2-41000-1300 lb. 42.25-
43.25, few 1325-1500 lb. 2-3
42.50-43.50;. Choice 4-5 1300-
1425 lb. 40.50-41.50, one lot
mostly 5 38.85; high Good
and low Choice 2-3 41.56-
42.50; Good 2-3 39.50-41.50;
Standard and low Good 1-3
1000-1300 lb. 34.25-38.00.

SLAUGHTER
Choice 2-3'875-1025 lb. 39.00-
42.00; Good 2-3 800-1025 lb.
33.00-38.25; Standard 1-3
29.0633.50.

COWS: Utility and high
dressing Cutter 1-3 33.00-
34.00, couple 34.50-35.25;
Cutter 1-231.00-34.00; Canner
and low Cutter 26.00-30.25;
few Canner and Cutter 1-2
beef breed cows 25.00-28.75.

BULLOCKS: Choice 975-
1250 lb. 38.00-39.60, few 40.00-
40.85; Good 35.00-38:00.

BULLS: Yield grade. 1
1100-1700 Ibl 37-75-39.35,
individual 1665 lb. .42.50;
yield grade 2 1000-1300 lb.
35.50-37.60.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
fully steady.

VEALERS: Prime 77.00-
80.00, couple 80.00-82.00;
Choice 71.00-77.00; mixed
Good and Choice 55.00-65.00;
Good 47.00-55.00; Standard
and Good 90-110 lb. 40.00-
47.00.

SHEEP: Spring lambs
fully steady.

Vintage
Auction
Tuesday May 11

Cattle Calves Sheep
Today

894
Last Tuesday

Last Year

402

Lancaster
Auction

SPRING LAMBS: Choice
and Prime 80-100 lb. 65.00-.

Wednesday, May 12
Cattle Calves Hogs Sheep

Today 746 57 622 8
61 Last Wednesday

1003 59
28XLast Year1033

1104 447 '93

69,00, few 40-60 lb. 70.00-77.00.

CATTLE: Compared- to
last Tuesday slaughter
steers 1.00-1.50 lower with
some' sales Choice and
Prime 4-5 2.00-3.00 lower;
cows 1.00-2.00 higher with
most advance on Cutter;
bullocks fully steady on a
small supply; bulls 1.00
higher.

'
' SLAUGHTER STEERS;
High Choice and Prime 3-4
1100-1425 lb. 42.75-44.35;
Choice mainly 2 1050-1325 lb.
43.50-44.00, few including'
some 'Prime 44.50-45.25;,
Choice 2-4 10004400 lb. 42.00-
43.50; few high Choice and
Prime 4-5 1275-1450 lb. 40.50-
42.50 With Choice 4-5 40.00-
42.00; high Good and low
Choice 2-3 1000-1325 lb. 41.00-
42.50; Good 2-3 10004250 lb.
39.00-42.00; Standard andlow
Good 1-3 37.25-39.60, few
early sales 34.00-37.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-3 875-1025 lb. 39.00-
40.75; Good 2-3 750-975 lb.
35.7538.25.

SLAUGHTER EWES:
Utility and Good 11.50-18.00.

COWS: Utility and high
dressing Cutter 13 33.00-
35.00, few 35.5036.00; Cutter
1-2 31.0034.25; Canner and
low Cutter 28.5030.00.

BULLOCKS: Few Choice
1050-1250 lb. 39.00-40.50.

BULLS; Yield grade 1
1100-1650 lb. 37.5039.75, six
head 1400-1915 lb. 40.50-41.85;
yield grade 2 1000-1350 lb.
33.5037.50. .

.VEAL CALVES: Vealers
firm to 2.00 higher. Supply
included218 in gradedsale of
which 65 per cent sold to be
returned to farm.

VEALERS: Choice 61,00-
72.00, few Prime 72.00-75.00;
high Good and low Choipe
55.00- Good 47.00-55.00;
Standard and Good 90-110 lb.
40.00- 70-90 lb. 35.00-
40.00.

RETURNED TO FARM:
35 head 80-105 lb. Holstein
heifers60.0067.00, one lot 112
lb. 50.00; bulk 80-115 lb.
Holstein bulls 47.0060.00, 12
head 100-115 lb. 54.0066.00.

SHEEP: Spring lambs and
slaughter ewes steady.

SPRING LAMBS: Choice
and Prime 30-70 lb. 55.00-
65.00.

HAY, STRAW AND EAR CORN SALE

717 24

Lancaster
Feeder Cattle

Every Wednesday at 12Noon

HARVEY Z. MARTIN
North MapleAve.,Leola, PA

Home Phone 215-445-5303
We Buy On Order*.

NEW LOCATION David H. Good’s Farm
Equipment, Leola, PA. 717-656-7270. % mile North of
Rt. 23 inLeola on MapleAve. or offRt. 222atRt. 772 at
the Brownstown Exit, south 2 miles to Peace Road,
turn left, Ist road right on Maple Ave.

FORTY-TWO YEARS OF SERVICE ...

to the farmer, to the dealer and to the packer.
May we seme you?

Friday May, 71976
Feeder Cattle

Today
Last Friday 667

212

TREND: Insufficient
volume of any one class for a
market test, bulk of supply
soldin lots ofone tothree in a
clean, up trade. Few lots
mixed Good and Choice 535-
800 lb. 39.75-42.50; couple lots
Good 850-935 lb. 37.35-39.25;
couple lots Standard and
Good 620-865 lb. Holsteins
33.25-34.75.

S. K. SHOTZBERGER, INC.
LIVESTOCK TRANSPORTATION

Gene Zwally, President
Marvin Johns, Secy.-Treasurer

P.O. Box 925, Lancaster. PA 17604
Phone: 393-4641 (day or night)

livestock market and auction
New Holland Lancaster

Weekly
- Thors.', May43,1976 , -

r Cattle Calves Sheep
Today 1172 425 17
Last Thursday -

- -1138 276 7
Last Year

Friday, May 14
.

Cattle Calves
Thisweek -5200' 1000
Last week - 4566 956
Lastyear 6189 1253

CATTLE: Slaughter steers
1151 143 1024 15 1803 433 13 were lower throughout the

Wednesday’s Auction CATTLE: Compared to week closing 2.00-2.50 lower,
859 70 678 8 last- Thursday slaughter although Standard and low

Last Wednesday’s Auction steers 1.00-2.00 lower, Good steady to 1.00 lower;
1076 59 , 719 27 - although Standard'and Good cows mostly steady; bulls

CATTLE: Compared to mostlysteady; cowssteady; and,bullocks steady To 1.00
Monday slaughter steers 75-' bullocks fully steady; bulls 'higher. Supply included 55
1.50 lower although'Standard steady to 50 higher. - percent slaughter steers, 12
and low Good mostly steady; SLAUGHTER STEERS: percent cows, 6-percent
cows fully steady; bullocks High Choice and Prime 3-4 bulls, 4 percent heifers with
fully steady; bulls steady. 1100-1325 lb. 41.75-42.75; the balance feeder' steers.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice mainly 2 1050-1275 lb. SLAUGHTER STEERS:
High Choice and Prime 3-4 42.0043.00, five head 43.00- High Choice' and Prime 34.
1150-1375 lb. 41.7543.85, few '44.00; Choice'24looo-1300 Jb. 1100-1375 lb. 41.7543.75, few
4-5 1325-1450 lb. 40.0041.50; 40.7542.50, dew 40.0040.75; early part of '.the week to
Choice 241000-1300 lb. 40.75- highGood and low Choice 2-3 44.50; Choice mainly 2 1000-
42,75, few 4-5 39.8541.25; 950-1225, lb. 39.0041.50, „with- 1275 lbs. 42.0044.00,

_

few
high Good and low Choice 2-3 . H6lsteiris 38.50-39.50; Good 2- early part of week 44.50-
975-1250 lb. 39.754J.75; J3ood 3 38.0041.00; Standard and 45,25; Choice 241000-1400 lb.
2-3 38.7541.00; Standard and low Good 1-3 33.00-36.50. 40.7543.50, few late sales
low Good 1-3 36.75-38.00. SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: 40jD040.75; high Good and

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Good 2-3 750-950 lb, 34:75- low Choice 2-3 950-1300 lb.
Good 1-3 750-950 lb. 36.00- 37.25, one lot Choice 2.39.50., 39.0041.50; Good 24 38.00-
38.50. COWS: Utility

-' 1and high 41.00; Standard and low
COWS: Utility and high dressing Cutter 1-3 32.50- Good 1-3 33.00-38.00.;

dressing Cutter 1-3 33.75- 34.50, few 34.50-35.00; Cutter
, SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:

34.60, couple 35.25-35.85; 1-2 29.50-33.50; Cannef and Choice 2-3 875-1025 lb. 39.00-
Cutter 1-230.75-34.00; Canner low Cutter 27.00-30.00. 42.00;* Good 2-3 800-1025 lb.
and low Cutter 27.25-30.25. BULLS: Yield grade 1 33.00-38.25; Standard ~1-3

BULLOCKS: Choice 1025- 1100-1700 lb. 38.0040.00, few .29.0033.50.
1250 lb. 38.00-39.75, couple 40.0041.10; yield grade 2 975- COWS: Utility and high
40.5041.75; Good 975-1200 lb. 1250 lb. 34.00-38.00. - Cutter 1-3 32.50-
34.75-38.00. VEAL CALVES: Vealers 34.50, few 34.5036.00; Cutter

BULLS: Yield grade 1 1.004.00 higher. - 1-2 29.75-34.25] Canner and
11004600 lb. 37.7540.00, one VEALERS: Choice 65.00- low Cutter 27.00-30.00,
lot 41.0042.00; yield grade 2 73.00, few Prime 78.00-83.00; BULLOCKS: Choice 975-
1000-1300 lb. 35.50-37.50. high-Good and low Choice 1300 lb. 38.0040.50, few 40.50-

VEAL CALVES: Vealers 57.00-69.00;-Good 46.00-50.00;' 42.10; Good 97542001b. 34,75-
fully steady,’ ifistances' 2.00 Standard and Good95410 lb. 38.00.
higher-in Prime. 39.0048.00, 70-90 lb. 32.00-„ . BULLS: - Yield grade 1

VEALERS: Choice ahd 39.00. . V ’ 1100-1700 lb '37:7540.00;
Priipe ,73.00^81*^0, -tbodple - RETURNED.TO FARM:' around 20 head-1400-2000 lb.
82.0047100; higlr Good ~ and , Bulk 85-110 lb. Holstein bulls
low Choice 58.00-68.00; Good '

;and„heifen. 41.0049.00, cfew
48.00-56i00; Standard and- >jheifers 52.00-58.00.

'

,

Good 90-105 lb. 40.0048.00. SHEEP: Spring lambs
SHEEP: No market test.' fully steady.

.
SPRING LAMBS:' Choice

and Prime 65-105 lb. 65-105
lb. 65.00-69.00.

EVERY FRIDAY

FEEDER CATTLE
12 NOON
Lancaster

Stockyards, Inc.

NEW HOLLAND The Action Auction

AUCTIONS make the difference in
marketing livestock!

NEW HOLLAND makes the difference
in auctions!

MONDAY’S ACTION-
' 8 00 A M - Fat Hogs

10 00 A M Horse Sale
1100 AM - Hay Straw & Ear Corn
2 30 P M - Fat Steers Bulls Cows & Veal

WEDNESDAY’S ACTION.
12 00 Noon Hay Straw & Ear Corn
12 30 P M Dairy Sale

THURSDAY’S ACTION;

1100AM Beef Sale
Order of Sale Bulls Fat Steers Cows Veal

NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES INC.
New Holland, PA

Abram W Diffenbach, Manager Phone. 717-354-4341

' COMPLETE
LIVESTOCK

BUYING SERVICE
Specializing in Older buying

of Stockers S ’Feeders ~

FRANKDUSSINGER
LIVESTOCK ORDER BUYER

PHONE |7l7| 397 7539

MARTIN LIVESTOCK
Washington Boro PA 17582

Office Phone |7l7| 872 5491
John Bowman

Phone |717|653 5728
Ron Ranck

Phone (717(656 9849

news

Millers 3.31
Soybeans - 4.90 r

Local Grain
Friday, May 13

These prices are made up
ofthe average prices quotec
by a number of participating
area feed and grain con-
cerns. It should 'be noted,
however, that not -every
dealer br broker’ handles
each commodity. Alfprices
are per-bushel except ear
corn: and soybean meal
which are per ton. '

r .
The average prices quotec

.'Friday, May 13,. are as
follows: f i

Bid+OfferecH
Ear Com 69.00 79.00
Shelled C0m2.88

_
3.00

Barley
'

1.88 2.06
Oats . . - >

Local' 1.52 1.76
Western- r 1.82 • 2.07

Wheat
' 3.57

40.50- yield grade 2
1000-i3OO 15: 33.50-37.50.

VEAL CALVES: Vealers
1.00- higher with a
greatly. expanded demand
for calves returned to farm
at sharply higher; prices.

VEALERS: Prime 77.00-
83.00, fewjj3.oo-07.00; Choice
65.00- high Good and
low Choice 55.0fr68.00; Good
45.50- Standard and
GoodOb-110 1bf39.00-48.00,70-
90 lb. 32.00-40.00. -

'

■ RETURNED TO FARM:
Bulk 80-ilo Ib. Holstein bulls
and heifers 41,00-50.00; few
heifers 52.00-58.00, with 35
head on. Tuesday“6o.oo-67.00;
12 headTOO-US lb.‘bulls on
Tuesday 54.00-56.00.

LEBANON
VALLEY

LIVESTOCK
MARKET. INC.

eltrUteEast of ~,

- Fredericksburg
I- alongRoute 222

PHONE JONESTOWN
865-2881

Saleevery Tuesday at 1.30
P.M. starting with feeder cattle
and pigs

VINTAGE SALES
STABLES, INC.

PARADISE, PENNA.
BULLS, STEERS,BUTCRER COWS,

LAMBS AND VEAL CALVES
SOLD ON COMMISSION

SALE EVERY TUESDAY 11:00 A.M.

HOG SALES
Every Saturday At 9:00 A.M.-

Every Wednesday At 9:00 A.M

Special Feeder Cattle Sales
Friday, May 28

7:00P.M.
Also get calves in early for grading & weighing

No weight loss.
FOR MARKETING INFORMATION

PHONE AREA CODE 717-442-4181
Home Phone 215-458-5060

L Robert Frame, Manager
Box 100 Paradise PA

10 miles East of Lancaster on Rt 30 '


